
© 2018 Microsoft Corporation © 2018 DigitalGlobe ©CNES (2018) Distribution Airbus DS © 2018 HERE 

w
w

w
.o

ls
so

na
ss

oc
ia

te
s.

co
m

R

13
01

 B
U

R
LI

N
G

TO
N

, S
U

IT
E

 1
00

N
O

R
TH

 K
A

N
S

A
S

 C
IT

Y
, M

O
 6

41
16

TE
L 

81
6.

58
7.

43
20

FA
X

 8
16

.5
87

.1
39

3

M
O

 C
er

tif
ic

at
e 

of
 A

ut
ho

rit
y 

#:
00

00
00

00
00

PROJECT AREA

OLD LONGVIEW LAKE
SANITARY SEWER PLANS

SECTION 47N, TOWNSHIP 9, 10, 15, RANGE 32W
IN LEE'S SUMMIT, JACKSON COUNTY, MO

DATE

OLSSON ASSOCIATES HAS BEEN RETAINED TO PROVIDE AS-BUILT
DRAWINGS FOR THIS PROJECT.

CIVIL ENGINEER
JULIE E. SELLERS, P.E.

MO# 2017000367

PROJECT TEAM & UTILITY CONTACT LIST

project no.:

designed by:
checked by:
drawn by:

QA/QC by:

date:

D.A.H.O
J.E.S
J.E.S

M.G.D
017-0305

2019.10.10

B
Y

N
O

.
R

E
V

.
D

A
TE

R
E

V
IS

IO
N

S
 D

E
S

C
R

IP
TI

O
N

R
E

V
IS

IO
N

S

TI
TL

E
 S

H
E

E
T

S
A

N
IT

A
R

Y
 S

E
W

E
R

 P
LA

N
S

O
LD

 L
O

N
G

V
IE

W
 L

A
K

E

LE
E

'S
 S

U
M

M
IT

, M
O

20
18

SHEET
C201

PROPERTY DESCRIPTION:

”

BENCHMARK

VICINITY MAP
S47N, T9,10,15, R32W

SCALE 1"=2000'

9 10

16 15

PROJECT AREA

Sheet List Table

10/10/19

10/10/19



w
w

w
.o

ls
so

na
ss

oc
ia

te
s.

co
m

R

13
01

 B
U

R
LI

N
G

TO
N

, S
U

IT
E

 1
00

N
O

R
TH

 K
A

N
S

A
S

 C
IT

Y
, M

O
 6

41
16

TE
L 

81
6.

58
7.

43
20

FA
X

 8
16

.5
87

.1
39

3

M
O

 C
er

tif
ic

at
e 

of
 A

ut
ho

rit
y 

#:
00

00
00

00
00

ESTIMATE OF QUANTITIES
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION UNIT QUANTITY AS-BUILT

project no.:

designed by:
checked by:
drawn by:

QA/QC by:

date:

D.A.H.O
J.E.S
J.E.S

M.G.D
017-0305

2019.10.10

B
Y

N
O

.
R

E
V

.
D

A
TE

R
E

V
IS

IO
N

S
 D

E
S

C
R

IP
TI

O
N

R
E

V
IS

IO
N

S

G
E

N
E

R
A

L 
N

O
TE

S
S

A
N

IT
A

R
Y

 S
E

W
E

R
 P

LA
N

S

O
LD

 L
O

N
G

V
IE

W
 L

A
K

E
R

E
H

A
B

IL
IT

A
TI

O
N

LE
E

'S
 S

U
M

M
IT

, M
O

20
18

SHEET
C202

LEGEND

10/10/19



STRUCTURES

w
w

w
.o

ls
so

na
ss

oc
ia

te
s.

co
m

R

13
01

 B
U

R
LI

N
G

TO
N

, S
U

IT
E

 1
00

N
O

R
TH

 K
A

N
S

A
S

 C
IT

Y
, M

O
 6

41
16

TE
L 

81
6.

58
7.

43
20

FA
X

 8
16

.5
87

.1
39

3

M
O

 C
er

tif
ic

at
e 

of
 A

ut
ho

rit
y 

#:
00

00
00

00
00

project no.:

designed by:
checked by:
drawn by:

QA/QC by:

date:

D.A.H.O
J.E.S
J.E.S

M.G.D
017-0305

2019.10.10

B
Y

N
O

.
R

E
V

.
D

A
TE

R
E

V
IS

IO
N

S
 D

E
S

C
R

IP
TI

O
N

R
E

V
IS

IO
N

S

G
E

N
E

R
A

L 
LA

Y
O

U
T

S
A

N
IT

A
R

Y
 S

E
W

E
R

 P
LA

N
S

O
LD

 L
O

N
G

V
IE

W
 L

A
K

E
R

E
H

A
B

IL
IT

A
TI

O
N

LE
E

'S
 S

U
M

M
IT

, M
O

20
18

SHEET
C203

10/10/19



870

875

880

885

890

895

900

905

910

915

920

925

930

935

940

945

950

955

960

965

970

870

875

880

885

890

895

900

905

910

915

920

925

930

935

940

945

950

955

960

965

970

9+50 10+00 11+00 12+00 13+00 14+00 15+00 16+00

SANITARY LINE 1

w
w

w
.o

ls
so

na
ss

oc
ia

te
s.

co
m

R

13
01

 B
U

R
LI

N
G

TO
N

, S
U

IT
E

 1
00

N
O

R
TH

 K
A

N
S

A
S

 C
IT

Y
, M

O
 6

41
16

TE
L 

81
6.

58
7.

43
20

FA
X

 8
16

.5
87

.1
39

3

M
O

 C
er

tif
ic

at
e 

of
 A

ut
ho

rit
y 

#:
00

00
00

00
00

project no.:

designed by:
checked by:
drawn by:

QA/QC by:

date:

D.A.H.O
J.E.S
J.E.S

M.G.D
017-0305

2019.10.10

B
Y

N
O

.
R

E
V

.
D

A
TE

R
E

V
IS

IO
N

S
 D

E
S

C
R

IP
TI

O
N

R
E

V
IS

IO
N

S

S
A

N
IT

A
R

Y
 S

E
W

E
R

 P
LA

N
 &

 P
R

O
FI

LE
S

A
N

IT
A

R
Y

 S
E

W
E

R
 P

LA
N

S

O
LD

 L
O

N
G

V
IE

W
 L

A
K

E
R

E
H

A
B

IL
IT

A
TI

O
N

LE
E

'S
 S

U
M

M
IT

, M
O

20
18

SHEET
C204

10/10/19



w
w

w
.o

ls
so

na
ss

oc
ia

te
s.

co
m

R

13
01

 B
U

R
LI

N
G

TO
N

, S
U

IT
E

 1
00

N
O

R
TH

 K
A

N
S

A
S

 C
IT

Y
, M

O
 6

41
16

TE
L 

81
6.

58
7.

43
20

FA
X

 8
16

.5
87

.1
39

3

M
O

 C
er

tif
ic

at
e 

of
 A

ut
ho

rit
y 

#:
00

00
00

00
00

project no.:

designed by:
checked by:
drawn by:

QA/QC by:

date:

D.A.H.O
J.E.S
J.E.S

M.G.D
017-0305

2019.10.10

B
Y

N
O

.
R

E
V

.
D

A
TE

R
E

V
IS

IO
N

S
 D

E
S

C
R

IP
TI

O
N

R
E

V
IS

IO
N

S

D
E

TA
IL

 S
H

E
E

T
S

A
N

IT
A

R
Y

 S
E

W
E

R
 P

LA
N

S

O
LD

 L
O

N
G

V
IE

W
 L

A
K

E
R

E
H

A
B

IL
IT

A
TI

O
N

LE
E

'S
 S

U
M

M
IT

, M
O

20
18

SHEET
C205

SEWER

M

A
D E I N

X X

X

10/10/19


	C201 TITLE SHEET
	C202 GENERAL NOTES
	C203 GENERAL LAYOUT
	C204 SANITARY SEWER PLAN & PROFILE
	C205 DETAIL SHEET

